

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION LODGING NO. 561 OF 2019

Smita Brijpalsingh RajputPetitioner

V/S

Ld. Additional Collector-appellate AuthorityRespondent

And 3 Ors.

Mr Shivraj Kunchge for Petitioner

Mr Shwinikumar Deore i/b Mr Sudhir S Pawar for Respondent

No 3

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 22nd April, 2019

P.C. :

Office to place the matter before appropriate Division Bench as
per Report dated 16/04/2019.

(ASSOCIATE)